
 
 

On several occasions during the year, Denver Botanic Gardens at York Street 
will close earlier than normal business hours to host a Gardens special event.  

All early closures are 3 p.m.  
Summer hours (Gardens remain open until 9 p.m.) 

begin Sunday May 12, 2019 and conclude Sunday, September 29, 2019.  
 

* Parking Permit Required 
 

 
Thursday, May 9 

 Spring Plant Sale Preview Party 
 Gardens Close at 3 p.m. 

 
Friday, May 10 

 Spring Plant Sale 
 8 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

 
Saturday, May 11 

 Spring Plant Sale 
 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, June 4 

 Free Day 
 9 a.m. – 8 p.m. 

 
*Wednesday, June 12 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
*Monday, July 1 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
*Tuesday, July 2 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m.  

 
*Monday, July 8 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, July 10 

 Free Day 
 9 a.m. – 8 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, July 17 

 Perry and Co. 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 



*Thursday, July 18 
 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
*Wednesday, July 24 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m.  

 
*Friday, August 2 

 Sabor 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m.  

 
*Monday, August 5 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
*Tuesday, August 6 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 
 

*Thursday, August 8 
 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
*Monday, August 12 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
*Tuesday, August 13 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
*Sunday, August 18 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
*Monday, August 19 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
Friday, August 23 

 Fête des Fleurs  
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
*Sunday, August 25 

 Concert 
 Gardens close at 3 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, September 3 

 Free Day 
 9 a.m. – 8 p.m. 

 
Friday, September 27 

 Fall Plant and Bulb Sale 
 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

 
Saturday, September 28 

 Fall Plant and Bulb Sale 
 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. 


